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2024 Transactions

Sat Jun 29 10:16am CT

Week 1

Ballbusters 43

No transactions performed this week.

GitcheGumme21

Traded renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx Sun Apr 14 2:54am CT

Elijah Mitchell RB SF Rnd 4, Pick 8

He Hate ME Now (SF) 1.09

Released Royce Freeman DAL  RB Owner Sun Apr 7 9:29am CT

Released Zach Wilson DEN  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:57pm CT

Off I/R Joe Burrow CIN  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:57pm CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Sat Apr 6 9:57pm CT

Holley, NY (4)

Released Tyler Conklin NYJ  TE Owner Wed Jun 26 11:58am CT

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Wed Jun 26 11:58am CT

Released Xavier Gipson NYJ  WR Owner Wed Jun 26 11:58am CT

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Wed Jun 26 11:58am CT

Released Rashid Shaheed NO  WR Owner Wed Jun 26 11:58am CT

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Wed Jun 26 11:58am CT

Off I/R Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Sat Mar 30 8:11pm CT

Traded Seminoles 1 Sat Mar 16 5:08pm CT

Calvin Ridley WR TEN Kenneth Walker III RB SEA

Keenan allen Jones young

No transactions performed this week.

Nasty MF Ray

Traded Seminoles 1 Fri Apr 12 7:18am CT

Alvin Kamara RB NO Chris Godwin WR TB

Cooper Kupp WR LAR George Kittle TE SF

Trey Palmer WR TB Saquon Barkley RB PHI

Rnd 2, Pick 11

OC SF 5

Released Mac Jones JAX  QB Owner Wed Jun 19 11:31am CT

Released Rashod Bateman BAL  WR Owner Wed Jun 19 11:31am CT

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Fri Mar 8 10:39pm CT

Off I/R J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Fri Mar 8 10:39pm CT

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Fri Mar 8 10:39pm CT

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Fri Mar 8 10:39pm CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Fri Mar 8 10:39pm CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Fri Mar 8 10:39pm CT

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Fri Mar 8 10:39pm CT

Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Fri Mar 8 10:39pm CT
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renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Mon Jun 10 11:02am CT

Released Darius Slayton NYG  WR Owner Tue May 28 1:49pm CT

Released Justice Hill BAL  RB Owner Tue May 28 1:49pm CT

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Thu May 9 12:21pm CT

Traded GitcheGumme21 Sun Apr 14 2:54am CT

Rnd 4, Pick 8 Elijah Mitchell RB SF

Seminoles 1

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Thu May 23 4:27pm CT

Released Jonnu Smith MIA  TE Owner Sun May 19 9:43pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Sun May 19 9:43pm CT

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Sun May 19 9:43pm CT

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Mon May 6 10:51pm CT

Released Jameis Winston CLE  QB Owner Mon May 6 10:51pm CT

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Mon May 6 10:51pm CT

Traded Nasty MF Ray Fri Apr 12 7:18am CT

Chris Godwin WR TB Alvin Kamara RB NO

George Kittle TE SF Cooper Kupp WR LAR

Saquon Barkley RB PHI Trey Palmer WR TB

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Traded Holley, NY (4) Sat Mar 16 5:08pm CT

Kenneth Walker III RB SEA Calvin Ridley WR TEN

The Last Dance

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Tue Jun 25 9:00pm CT

Traded Wildcats SF 7/12 Mon May 6 10:42pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Mark Andrews TE BAL

West Coast Bias

No transactions performed this week.

Wildcats SF 7/12

Traded The Last Dance Mon May 6 10:42pm CT

Mark Andrews TE BAL Rnd 1, Pick 12

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


